COST PER WEAR FORM

NAME

CLUB

CO./DIST.

Marshall

GARMENT(S)

CARE/MAINTENANCE

COST PER WEAR

List each garment

=C

Constructed
Purchased

=p

Retail Cost

value if already owned)

My Cost (or current

My Savings

=MW
HW

DC Other

Machine Wash
Hand Wash
Dry Clean

Per Year

Annual Care Cost

Times Worn

Times Washed

Dry Cleaned, Other

$.50 per washing x
number of times

Other cleaning cost x
number of times

My Cost plus

Annual Care Cost
divided by Times
Worn per Year

ACCESSORIES

SOURCE

TOTAL

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Already Owned
Purchased

Gift

Other

C

=2
0

eck Column

ACCESSORIES

Belt

Jewelry

Scarf

Tie

Hose or Socks

Shoes

Special Undergarments

Other:

GRAND TOTAL

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00




